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 CRC Contacts by Capacity-Building Focus Area 
 Individual  Provider  System 
Focus Area 

Topics → 

 

 

 

 

FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT: 
↓ 

 Regional Support Teams (RST)  

 Home and Community-Based 
Services Settings Requirements 
(HCBS)  

 Mandatory Provider 
Remediation  

 State Hospital Moves  

 Crisis Situations  

 Constituent Concerns 
 
 
 
 

FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT: 
↓ 

 Person-Centered Practices  

 Business Acumen  

 Provider Data Summary  

 Provider Designation Process  

 Provider Database  

 Provider Roundtables  

 Jump-Start Funding  

 DSP Orientation/ 
Competencies  

 Supervisory Training  

 ISP/Part V Training and TA  

 Provider Innovation 
Collaboratives 

FOR QUESTIONS ABOUT: 
↓ 

 Charting the Lifecourse© 

 Support Coordination  

 SC Manual/Modules  

 SC Meetings  

 SC Quality Review Survey 

 Medicaid Reviews (QMR) 

 Regional Quality Councils 

 Provider Readiness 
Education Program (PREP) 

 ISP Requirements  

 DD Waiver Policies and 
Regulations 

Contacts listed 

per region by 

focus area ↓ 

 

CONTACT 

 

CONTACT 

 

CONTACT 

Region 1 Todd Cramer 
Todd.Cramer@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-229-2164 
 

Amy Braswell 
Amy.Braswell@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804- 972-2961 

Kathy Witt 
Kathy.Witt@dbhds.virginia.gov  

276-223-3723 

Region 2 Michelle Guziewicz 
Michelle.Guziewicz@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-461-0254 
 

Amy Braswell 
Amy.Braswell@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804- 972-2961 

Jen Kurtz 
Jennifer.Kurtz@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-461-0256 

Region 3 Todd Cramer 
Todd.Cramer@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-229-2164 
 

Barry Seaver 
Barry.Seaver@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-839-0332 

Kathy Witt 
Kathy.Witt@dbhds.virginia.gov  

276-223-3723 

Region 4 Ronnitta Clements 
Ronnitta.Clements@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-382-2490 
 

Sophia Maye-Smith 
Sophia.Maye-Smith@dbhds.virginia.gov   
804-944-7089 

[Vacant] 
Contact: Kathy Witt 
Kathy.Witt@dbhds.virginia.gov  

276-223-3723 

Region 5 Ronnitta Clements 
Ronnitta.Clements@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-382-2490 
 

Barry Seaver 
Barry.Seaver@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-839-0332 

[Vacant] 
Contact: Jen Kurtz 
Jennifer.Kurtz@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-461-0256 

Statewide RST 

Coordination 
Ashley Painter 
a.painter@dbhds.virginia.gov   
804-928-9532 
 

  

Director  Eric J. Williams 
Director, Provider Development 
eric.williams@dbhds.virginia.gov  
804-371-7428 (office) 434-907-0072 (cell) 
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